

Membership Form

Please complete this form and submit it to the Greater Manhattan Community Foundation along with your tax-deductible contribution to:

Fairy Godmothers' Funds

c/o Greater Manhattan Community Foundation 555 Poyntz Avenue, Suite 269 P.O. Box 1127 Manhattan, KS 66505-1127

Phone: 785-587-8995

E-mail: foundation@mcfks.org

Check the website www.fgfund.org
for the latest on fairy fun.

The Fairy Godmothers' Funds are component funds of the Greater Manhattan Community

Foundation, a 501(c)(3) public charity – EIN#48-1215574,

incorporated in the State

of Kansas.



YES! I would like to be a Fairy Godmother

I would like to make a difference in the lives of Manhattan women through the Fairy Godmothers' Funds. Enclosed, you will find a heartfelt donation of:

\$			

You may either make the donation in your name, or in the name of a loved one.

Please complete the following information and, if honoring someone else with your gift, also complete the right hand side of the form:

Name:	Honoree:
Address:	Address:
City, State, Zip:	City, State, Zip:
Phone Number:	Phone Number:
E-mail Address:	E-mail Address: